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Subdividing of Lot, Parcel or Tract Information (1_page) 

1. Property data:   

Parent Parcel / Existing lot/parcel/tract contains                      Square Footage/Acres 

  Lot Area Requirement:                                           

  Lot Frontage Requirement:                                       

  Existing use of lot/parcel/tract          

To be subdivided into       lots/parcels (including parent parcel) – outlined below. 

Newly 

subdivide

d Parcels 

New lot size in 

square footage (sf) 

or acres (A) 

New lot has 

public road 

frontage 

(yes / no)  

New lot has 

private road 

frontage 

 (yes / no) 

Indicate name of public or private road(s) 

Staff - Lot area & 
frontage 

requirements 
comply? 

Yes No 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

Be sure to include information on the remainder of “existing” lot after splits made – identified as “Parent Parcel” 

Parent 
Parcel 

      

  Total square footage of new lots (verify total matches 
existing parcel prior to splits) 

  

Use extra copies of this form if needed for additional lots. 

2. Infrastructure required:  

Water/Sewer         Gas            Electric         Telephone           Cable          Streets           

 


